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Plc Code

Sidwel
StAnse
StAlba
EdBurk
Wilson
Ballou
Coolid
Anacos
Basis
WashLa
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Name (Players:Top 4 used)

Sidwel (9)
StAnse (10)
StAlba (8)
EdBurk (4)
Wilson (7)
Ballou (6)
Coolid (8)
Anacos (1)
Basis (1)
WashLa (1)

Score

15.5
13.5
13.5
10.0
8.0
4.0
0.0
3.0
2.0
0.0

Solk  Cum CumOp

55.5 49.5 179.5
57.5 425 179.0
49.0 39.0 153.0
49.5 30.5 146.5
42.0 19.0 122.0

30.5 7.0 86.5
0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 10.0 46.0
16.5 8.0 46.5
0.0 0.0 0.0

Team Standings, Page 1
SBx2

76.5
63.5
60.0
41.0
22.0

3.0

0.0
12.0
12.0

0.0



